Domestic Supplemental Price List
DOMESTIC
FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT - SUPPLEMENTAL PRICE LIST
PASS-THROUGH PICKUP POD
Model
Number
of Lockers
Model Dimensions

W x D
Shelf
Space
W x D
Voltage
Single
Phase Watts Hz
Comp.
Size
HP
Approx.
Ship
Weight
List
Price
CSSBFP-24-F 27" x 181/2"    24" x 15½" 120 345 60 1/5 119 lbs. $ 7636
CSSBFP-24-I 27" x 221/2"    24" x 19½" 120 345 60 1/5 124 lbs. 8162
CSSBFP-24-S 27" x 27" 24" x 24" 120 345 60 1/5 134 lbs. 8650
CSSBFP-36-F 39" x 181/2"    36" x 15½" 120 345 60 1/5 138 lbs. 8312
CSSBFP-36-I 39" x 221/2"    36" x 19½" 120 440 60 1/3 155 lbs. 8710
CSSBFP-36-S 39" x 27" 36" x 24" 120 440 60 1/3 164 lbs. 9869
CSSBFP-48-F 51" x 181/2"    48" x 15½" 120 440 60 1/3 159 lbs. 9002
CSSBFP-48-I 51" x 221/2"    48" x 19½" 120 440 60 1/3 171 lbs. 9653
CSSBFP-48-S 51" x 27" 48" x 24" 120 560 60 1/2 189 lbs. 11596
All Cold Simulated Stone Shelf Built-In Flush Top models feature:
Electronic Temperature Control and a condensing unit, 6' cord and plug (NEMA 5-15P).
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
Simulated stone colors – Non-standard colors are non-returnable – Night Sky standard –

W x D
Usable Shelf
Space
W x D
Voltage
Single
Phase Watts
Comp.
Size
HP Hz
Approx.
Ship
Weight
List
Price
CSBFP-24-F 25½" x 17" 24" x 15½" 120   345 1/5 60 108 lbs. $ 6909
CSBFP-24-I 25½" x 21" 24" x 19½" 120   345 1/5 60 116 lbs. 7199
CSBFP-24-S 25½" x 25½" 24" x 24" 120   345 1/5 60 117 lbs. 7493
CSBFP-36-F 37½" x 17" 36" x 15½" 120   345 1/5 60 130 lbs. 7388
CSBFP-36-I 37½" x 21" 36" x 19½" 120   440 1/3 60 130 lbs. 7965
CSBFP-36-S 37½" x 25½" 36" x 24" 120   440 1/3 60 151 lbs. 8359
CSBFP-48-F 49½" x 17" 48" x 15½" 120   440 1/3 60 138 lbs. 8172
CSBFP-48-I 49½" x 21" 48" x 19½" 120   440 1/3 60 157 lbs. 8567
CSBFP-48-S 49½" x 25½" 48" x 24" 120   560 1/2 60 177 lbs. 9265
All Cold Shelf Built-In Flush Top models feature:
Electronic Temperature Control and a condensing unit, 6' cord and plug (NEMA 5-15P).
12 Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (414) 671-6350 hatcocorp.com
EFFECTIVE March 1, 2024

W x D
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Watts
120V
Single Phase Hz
Compressor
Size
HP
Approx.
Ship
Weight
List
Price
CSUP-24-F 275/16" x 1813/16" 24" x 15½"   345 60 1/5 118 lbs. $ 6735
CSUP-24-I 27 5/16" x 2213/16" 24" x 19½"   345 60 1/5 115 lbs. 6955
CSUP-24-S 27 5/16" x 27
5/16" 24" x 24"   345 60 1/5 130 lbs. 7481
CSUP-36-F 39 5/16" x 1813/16" 36" x 15½"   345 60 1/5 143 lbs. 7046
CSUP-36-I 39 5/16" x 2213/16" 36" x 19½"   440 60 1/3 140 lbs. 7479
CSUP-36-S 39 5/16" x 27
5/16" 36" x 24"   440 60 1/3 125 lbs. 7751
CSUP-48-F 515/16" x 1813/16" 48" x 15½"   440 60 1/3 141 lbs. 7629
CSUP-48-I 515/16" x 2213/16" 48" x 19½"   440 60 1/3 144 lbs. 7801
CSUP-48-S 515/16" x 27
5/16" 48" x 24"   560 60 1/2 178 lbs. 8581
All Cold Shelf Undermount models feature:
Models Shipped with: Electronic Temperature Control and a condensing unit, 6' cord and plug (NEMA 5-15P), thermal mastic

applicator
COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
Model
Width
with 3/8"
corner radii
Depth
with 3/8"
corner radii
CSUP-24-F 24
3/8" 15
7/8"
CSUP-24-I 24
3/8" 19
7/8"
CSUP-24-S 24
3/8" 24
3/8"
CSUP-36-F 36
3/8" 15
7/8"
CSUP-36-I 36
3/8" 19
7/8"
CSUP-36-S 36
3/8" 24
3/8"
CSUP-48-F 48
3/8" 15
7/8"
CSUP-48-I 48
3/8" 19
7/8"
CSUP-48-S 48
3/8" 24
3/8"
Domestic Supplemental Price List
HORIZONTAL CONVEYOR TOASTERS